

DECISION	
То:	Dara Lynott
From:	Dorota Richards
Date:	30/03/2015 11:54
Applicant:	Irish Water
Agglomeration:	Ballybay and Environs D0207-01
Environs , the third party	lication Recommended Decision for D0207-01, Ballybay and submissions (if any), the Recommended Decision and the Report of the above referenced application. ation as submitted
Decision Confirmed By:	Dara Lynott
Date & Time:	01/04/2015 18:00
	Jura Jurutt
	Environmental Licensing Programme